



INVENTARIO DE ALMACEN REGIONAL AL 28 DE FEBRERO 2023

DESCRIPCION	UNIDAD	CANTIDAD	PRECIO UNITARIO	SUB TOTAL	IMPUESTO	Total
CAFÉ 1 LIBRA	UND	45	RD\$ 224.95	RD\$ 10,122.75	RD\$ 1,822.10	RD\$ 11,944.85
CALCULADORA	UND	9	RD\$ 174.97	RD\$ 1,574.73	RD\$ 283.45	RD\$ 1,858.18
CINTA ADHESIVA BLANCA	UND	160	RD\$ 49.92	RD\$ 7,987.20	RD\$ 1,437.70	RD\$ 9,424.90
CAJAS DE FOLDER	UND	79	RD\$ 250.00	RD\$ 19,750.00	RD\$ 3,555.00	RD\$ 23,305.00
LANILLA	UND	11	RD\$ 39.95	RD\$ 439.45	RD\$ 79.10	RD\$ 518.55
CAJAS DE FOLDER 8 1/2X14	UND		RD\$ 400.00	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
SEPARADORE	UND	0	RD\$ 40.00	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
JABON LIQUIDO	UND	18	RD\$ 229.95	RD\$ 4,139.10	RD\$ 745.04	RD\$ 4,884.14
REPUESTO AMBIENTADOR ELECTRICO	UND	1	RD\$ 389.00	RD\$ 389.00	RD\$ 70.02	RD\$ 459.02
AMBIENTADOR GLADE	UND	18	RD\$ 89.95	RD\$ 1,619.10	RD\$ 291.44	RD\$ 1,910.54
AMBIENTADOR PURE GLADE	UND	0	RD\$ 354.95	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
PIEDRA CLOROX	UND	0	RD\$ 105.00	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
AZUCAR 5 LIBRA	PAQ.	24	RD\$ 130.00	RD\$ 3,120.00	RD\$ 561.60	RD\$ 3,681.60
PAPEL TOALLA	UND	1	RD\$ 199.25	RD\$ 199.25	RD\$ 35.87	RD\$ 235.12
JABON PROTEX	UND	1	RD\$ 44.95	RD\$ 44.95	RD\$ 8.09	RD\$ 53.04
ESCOBA	UND	50	RD\$ 174.95	RD\$ 8,747.50	RD\$ 1,574.55	RD\$ 10,322.05
ZAFACON PLASTICO	UND	0	RD\$ 925.00	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
PAQUETE DE SERVILETA 100	PAQ.	9	RD\$ 99.95	RD\$ 899.55	RD\$ 161.92	RD\$ 1,061.47
FABULOSO GALON	UND	19	RD\$ 264.95	RD\$ 5,034.05	RD\$ 906.13	RD\$ 5,940.18
CLOROX GALON	GAL	2	RD\$ 104.95	RD\$ 209.90	RD\$ 37.78	RD\$ 247.68
ESCOBILLA DE INODORO	UND	69	RD\$ 55.00	RD\$ 3,795.00	RD\$ 683.10	RD\$ 4,478.10
BOLA AZUL	CAJA	455	RD\$ 27.00	RD\$ 12,285.00	RD\$ 2,211.30	RD\$ 14,496.30
FUNDA DE 55 TANQUE	PAQ.	75	RD\$ 27.00	RD\$ 2,025.00	RD\$ 364.50	RD\$ 2,389.50
FUNDA DE 30 GALONES	PAQ.	20	RD\$ 21.95	RD\$ 439.00	RD\$ 79.02	RD\$ 518.02
ESPONJA DE FREGAR	UND	42	RD\$ 29.95	RD\$ 1,257.90	RD\$ 226.42	RD\$ 1,484.32
BRILLO VERDE DE FREGAR	UND	0	RD\$ 31.95	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
AGUA CRYSTAL	UND	0	RD\$ 12.00	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
AGUA DASANI	UNID	0	RD\$ 12.00	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
LIMPIA CRISTAL CRUZ VERDE	GAL	15	RD\$ 244.45	RD\$ 3,666.75	RD\$ 660.02	RD\$ 4,326.77
LIMPIA CRISTAL SPRAY	UND	49	RD\$ 81.95	RD\$ 4,015.55	RD\$ 722.80	RD\$ 4,738.35
VASO #10	PAQ.	0	RD\$ 61.95	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
VASO #7	PAQ.	67	RD\$ 44.95	RD\$ 3,011.65	RD\$ 542.10	RD\$ 3,553.75
VASO #5	PAQ.	84	RD\$ 52.95	RD\$ 4,447.80	RD\$ 800.60	RD\$ 5,248.40
CREMORA GRANDE	UND	1	RD\$ 319.95	RD\$ 319.95	RD\$ 57.59	RD\$ 377.54
SUAPER #42	UND	0	RD\$ 190.00	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
GUANTE DE LIMPIAR	PAQ.	43	RD\$ 169.95	RD\$ 7,307.85	RD\$ 1,315.41	RD\$ 8,623.26
CAJA DE CLIP BILLETTERO PEQUEÑO	PAQ.	12	RD\$ 22.88	RD\$ 274.56	RD\$ 49.42	RD\$ 323.98
CAJA DE CLIP BILLETTERO MEDIANO	PAQ.	15	RD\$ 38.90	RD\$ 583.50	RD\$ 105.03	RD\$ 688.53
FOSFORO	UND	0	RD\$ 28.00	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
PAQUETE DE CUCHARA	PAQ.	18	RD\$ 25.00	RD\$ 450.00	RD\$ 81.00	RD\$ 531.00
PIEDRA DE BAÑO	UND	173	RD\$ 45.00	RD\$ 7,785.00	RD\$ 1,401.30	RD\$ 9,186.30
PAPEL DE BAÑO	UND	156	RD\$ 24.95	RD\$ 3,892.20	RD\$ 700.60	RD\$ 4,592.80
CORRECTOR LIQUIDO TIPO LAPIZ	UND	80	RD\$ 35.00	RD\$ 2,800.00	RD\$ 504.00	RD\$ 3,304.00
RESALTADOR	UND	2	RD\$ 16.39	RD\$ 32.78	RD\$ 5.90	RD\$ 38.68
BORRANTE DE GOMA PEQ.	UND	50	RD\$ 20.00	RD\$ 1,000.00	RD\$ 180.00	RD\$ 1,180.00
SACAPUNTA	UND	25	RD\$ 4.70	RD\$ 117.50	RD\$ 21.15	RD\$ 138.65
MARCADOR AZUL	UND	186	RD\$ 14.92	RD\$ 2,775.12	RD\$ 499.52	RD\$ 3,274.64
FOLDER DE BOLSILLO 81/2X14	UND	7	RD\$ 22.03	RD\$ 154.21	RD\$ 27.76	RD\$ 181.97
CLIP PEQUEÑO	CAJ.	109	RD\$ 12.36	RD\$ 1,347.24	RD\$ 242.50	RD\$ 1,589.74
CLIPMEDIANO	CAJ.	108	RD\$ 40.00	RD\$ 4,320.00	RD\$ 777.60	RD\$ 5,097.60
MARCADOR NEGRO	UND	0	RD\$ 18.00	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
MARCADOR ROJO	UND	14	RD\$ 18.00	RD\$ 252.00	RD\$ 45.36	RD\$ 297.36
POSTING	PAQ.	420	RD\$ 281.39	RD\$ 118,183.80	RD\$ 21,273.08	RD\$ 139,456.88
LAPIZ	UND	288	RD\$ 5.00	RD\$ 1,440.00	RD\$ 259.20	RD\$ 1,699.20
LAPICERO NEGRO	UND	228	RD\$ 8.00	RD\$ 1,824.00	RD\$ 328.32	RD\$ 2,152.32
LAPICERO ROJO	UND	0	RD\$ 8.00	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
LAPICERO AZUL	UND	40	RD\$ 7.48	RD\$ 299.20	RD\$ 53.86	RD\$ 353.06
SACA GRAPA	UND	54	RD\$ 21.64	RD\$ 1,168.56	RD\$ 210.34	RD\$ 1,378.90
GRAPA	UND	76	RD\$ 21.64	RD\$ 1,644.64	RD\$ 296.04	RD\$ 1,940.68
ROLLO DE HEMOGRAMA	UND	48	RD\$ 12.71	RD\$ 610.08	RD\$ 109.81	RD\$ 719.89
TINTA BLACK 664	UND	2	RD\$ 508.47	RD\$ 1,016.94	RD\$ 183.05	RD\$ 1,199.99
TINTA CYAN 664	UND	7	RD\$ 508.47	RD\$ 3,559.29	RD\$ 640.67	RD\$ 4,199.96
TINTA CYAN 544	UND	1	RD\$ 508.47	RD\$ 508.47	RD\$ 91.52	RD\$ 599.99
TINTA YELLOW 664	UND	7	RD\$ 508.47	RD\$ 3,559.29	RD\$ 640.67	RD\$ 4,199.96
TINTA YELLOW 544	UND	1	RD\$ 508.47	RD\$ 508.47	RD\$ 91.52	RD\$ 599.99
TINTA MAGNETA 664	UND	7	RD\$ 508.47	RD\$ 3,559.29	RD\$ 640.67	RD\$ 4,199.96
TINTA EPSON 664	UND	0	RD\$ 508.47	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
TINTA OFFICE 544 YELLOW	UND	0	RD\$ 508.47	RD\$ -	RD\$ -	RD\$ -
TINTA MAGNETA 544	UND	1	RD\$ 508.47	RD\$ 508.47	RD\$ 91.52	RD\$ 599.99

TINTA OFFICE 664 BLACK	UND	0	RD\$	508.47	RD\$	-	RD\$	-	RD\$	-
TINTA OFFICE CYAN 544	UND	0	RD\$	508.47	RD\$	-	RD\$	-	RD\$	-
TINTA EPSON 544 NEGRO	UND	1	RD\$	508.47	RD\$	-	RD\$	91.52	RD\$	599.99
PORTA CLIP	UND	0	RD\$	38.13	RD\$	-	RD\$	-	RD\$	-
RESMA 8X14	UND	102	RD\$	330.00	RD\$	33,660.00	RD\$	6,058.80	RD\$	39,718.80
RESMA 8X11	UND	19	RD\$	243.00	RD\$	4,617.00	RD\$	831.06	RD\$	5,448.06
HOJAS PLASTICAS DE TRES HOYOS P/CARPETA	UND	80	RD\$	228.81	RD\$	3,294.86	RD\$	593.08	RD\$	3,887.94
TECLADO	UND	1	RD\$	190.68	RD\$	190.68	RD\$	34.32	RD\$	225.00
TIJERAS	UND	5	RD\$	38.77	RD\$	193.85	RD\$	34.89	RD\$	228.74
LIBRETAS RAYADAS AMARILLA 5X8	UND	1	RD\$	23.22	RD\$	23.22	RD\$	4.18	RD\$	27.40
MARCADOR VERDE	UND	12	RD\$	18.00	RD\$	216.00	RD\$	38.88	RD\$	254.88
CAJITA DE BANDA DE GOMA	CAJA	12	RD\$	22.03	RD\$	264.36	RD\$	47.58	RD\$	311.94
BASE DE TV	UND	1	RD\$	550.00	RD\$	550.00	RD\$	99.00	RD\$	649.00
SEPARADOR DE CARPETA	PAQ	2	RD\$	75.00	RD\$	150.00	RD\$	27.00	RD\$	177.00
TINTA PARA SELLONEGRO	UND	44	RD\$	75.00	RD\$	3,300.00	RD\$	594.00	RD\$	3,894.00
TINTA PARA SELLO ROJO	UND	61	RD\$	75.00	RD\$	4,575.00	RD\$	823.50	RD\$	5,398.50
TINTA PARA SELLO AZUL	UND	29	RD\$	28.39	RD\$	823.31	RD\$	148.20	RD\$	971.51
FOLDER DE COLORES	UND	5	RD\$	338.98	RD\$	1,694.90	RD\$	305.08	RD\$	1,999.98
GRAPADORA	UND	78	RD\$	139.30	RD\$	10,865.40	RD\$	1,955.77	RD\$	12,821.17
ADARTADOR MACHO DE 1/2 PVC	UND	36	RD\$	5.00	RD\$	180.00	RD\$	32.40	RD\$	212.40
ADARTADOR HEMBRA DE 1 PVC	UND	25	RD\$	14.00	RD\$	350.00	RD\$	63.00	RD\$	413.00
ADARTADOR HEMBRA DE 1/2 PVC	UND	30	RD\$	6.00	RD\$	180.00	RD\$	32.40	RD\$	212.40
ADARTADOR MACHO DE 3/4 PVC	UND	30	RD\$	6.00	RD\$	180.00	RD\$	32.40	RD\$	212.40
ADARTADOR MACHO DE 1 PVC	UND	30	RD\$	11.00	RD\$	330.00	RD\$	59.40	RD\$	389.40
ADARTADOR HEMBRA DE 3/4 PVC	UND	25	RD\$	9.00	RD\$	225.00	RD\$	40.50	RD\$	265.50
ADARTADOR HEMBRA DE 3/4 A 1/2 PVC	UND	20	RD\$	6.00	RD\$	120.00	RD\$	21.60	RD\$	141.60
ALEMBORE NO. 10 BLANCO (PIES)	FT	500	RD\$	9.07	RD\$	4,535.00	RD\$	816.30	RD\$	5,351.30
ALEMBORE NO. 10 NEGRO (PIES)	FT	100	RD\$	9.07	RD\$	907.00	RD\$	163.26	RD\$	1,070.26
ALEMBORE NO. 10 ROJO (pies)	FT	100	RD\$	9.07	RD\$	907.00	RD\$	163.26	RD\$	1,070.26
ALEMBORE NO. 12 NEGRO (pies)	FT	700	RD\$	5.93	RD\$	4,151.00	RD\$	747.18	RD\$	4,898.18
ALEMBORE NO. 8 NEGRO (PIES)	FT	200	RD\$	14.41	RD\$	2,882.00	RD\$	518.76	RD\$	3,400.76
ALEMBORE NO. 8 BLANCO (pies)	FT	500	RD\$	14.41	RD\$	7,205.00	RD\$	1,296.90	RD\$	8,501.90
ALAMBRE DELCE PICAIO	FT	100	RD\$	110.00	RD\$	11,000.00	RD\$	1,980.00	RD\$	12,980.00
BOMBA DE AGUA DE AGUA ITH	UND	4	RD\$	7,542.00	RD\$	30,168.00	RD\$	5,430.24	RD\$	35,598.24
BOMBILLA DE 12 WATT	UND	0	RD\$	94.00	RD\$	-	RD\$	-	RD\$	-
BOMBILLA SE 15 WATTS LED	UND	300	RD\$	137.00	RD\$	41,100.00	RD\$	7,398.00	RD\$	48,498.00
T DE 1 PVC	UND	20	RD\$	20.00	RD\$	400.00	RD\$	72.00	RD\$	472.00
T DE 1/2 PVC	UND	50	RD\$	10.00	RD\$	500.00	RD\$	90.00	RD\$	590.00
T DE 2 PVC	UND	20	RD\$	45.00	RD\$	900.00	RD\$	162.00	RD\$	1,062.00
T DE 2 PVC	UND	10	RD\$	74.00	RD\$	740.00	RD\$	133.20	RD\$	873.20
T DE 3 A 2 Y 2 DE 3 PVC	UND	10	RD\$	81.00	RD\$	810.00	RD\$	145.80	RD\$	955.80
T DE 3/4 PVC	UND	10	RD\$	14.00	RD\$	140.00	RD\$	25.20	RD\$	165.20
LAVAMANOS COMPLETO BLANCO	UND	10	RD\$	2,263.00	RD\$	22,630.00	RD\$	4,073.40	RD\$	26,703.40
LLAVE ANGULAR SENSILLA DE 1/2	UND	10	RD\$	165.00	RD\$	1,650.00	RD\$	297.00	RD\$	1,947.00
LLAVE DE PASO 1 PVC	UND	10	RD\$	93.00	RD\$	930.00	RD\$	167.40	RD\$	1,097.40
LLAVE DE PASO 3/4 METAL	UND	10	RD\$	178.00	RD\$	1,780.00	RD\$	320.40	RD\$	2,100.40
LLAVE DE PASO DE 1/2 PVC	UND	60	RD\$	36.00	RD\$	2,160.00	RD\$	388.80	RD\$	2,548.80
LLAVE ROSCA MANGUERA DE 1/2	UND	10	RD\$	186.00	RD\$	1,860.00	RD\$	334.80	RD\$	2,194.80
MADERA 1X4 DE 16 BRUTA	UND	30	RD\$	441.00	RD\$	13,230.00	RD\$	2,381.40	RD\$	15,611.40
MADERA 1X6X14 BRUTA	UND	30	RD\$	669.00	RD\$	20,070.00	RD\$	3,612.60	RD\$	23,682.60
MAQUINA PARA SOLDAR PORTATIL	UND	1	RD\$	7,966.00	RD\$	7,966.00	RD\$	1,433.88	RD\$	9,399.88
PORTA ROLO	UND	10	RD\$	110.00	RD\$	1,100.00	RD\$	198.00	RD\$	1,298.00
REDUCCION DE 3/4 A 1/2 PVC	UND	600	RD\$	4.00	RD\$	2,400.00	RD\$	432.00	RD\$	2,832.00
BROCHA DE 2 1/2 PULGADA	UND	30	RD\$	55.00	RD\$	1,650.00	RD\$	297.00	RD\$	1,947.00
CAJITA OCTAGONAL METALICA	UND	30	RD\$	46.00	RD\$	1,380.00	RD\$	248.40	RD\$	1,628.40
CAJITA RECTANGULAR 2X4 METALICA	UND	50	RD\$	39.00	RD\$	1,950.00	RD\$	351.00	RD\$	2,301.00
CARETA PARA SOLDAR	UND	1	RD\$	1,364.00	RD\$	1,364.00	RD\$	245.52	RD\$	1,609.52
CODO DE 3X90 PVC	UND	20	RD\$	59.00	RD\$	1,180.00	RD\$	212.40	RD\$	1,392.40
CODO DE 3/4 PVC	UND	40	RD\$	11.00	RD\$	440.00	RD\$	79.20	RD\$	519.20
ESCALERA DEPLEGABLE DE 30 PIES DE FIBRA DE VIDRIO	UND	1	RD\$	20,000.00	RD\$	20,000.00	RD\$	3,600.00	RD\$	23,600.00
INVERSOR 1KW 12 VDC	UND	4	RD\$	12,458.00	RD\$	49,832.00	RD\$	8,969.76	RD\$	58,801.76
REDUCCION DE 1 A 1/2 PVC	UND	20	RD\$	8.00	RD\$	160.00	RD\$	28.80	RD\$	188.80
REDUCCION DE 2 A 1 1/2 PVC	UND	20	RD\$	21.00	RD\$	420.00	RD\$	75.60	RD\$	495.60
REDUCCION DE 1 A 3/4 PVC	UND	20	RD\$	7.00	RD\$	140.00	RD\$	25.20	RD\$	165.20
ROLLO DE HILO PARA CONSTRUCCION #18	UND	5	RD\$	1,050.00	RD\$	5,250.00	RD\$	945.00	RD\$	6,195.00
SIFON SENCILLO 1 1/2	UND	20	RD\$	76.00	RD\$	1,520.00	RD\$	273.60	RD\$	1,793.60
TALADRO ROTOMARTILLO 1/2	UND	1	RD\$	5,432.00	RD\$	5,432.00	RD\$	977.76	RD\$	6,409.76
TEFLON GRANDE 3/4 X 15M	UND	40	RD\$	31.00	RD\$	1,240.00	RD\$	223.20	RD\$	1,463.20
TUBO DE 1 1/2 PVC SDR-41	UND	15	RD\$	329.00	RD\$	4,935.00	RD\$	888.30	RD\$	5,823.30
TUBO DE 1/2 PULGADA PVC SCH-40	UND	40	RD\$	297.00	RD\$	11,880.00	RD\$	2,138.40	RD\$	14,018.40
TUBO DE 2 PULGADA PVC SDR-41	UND	20	RD\$	559.00	RD\$	11,180.00	RD\$	2,012.40	RD\$	13,192.40
TUBO DE 3 PULGADA PVC SDR-41	UND	60	RD\$	1,017.00	RD\$	61,020.00	RD\$	10,983.60	RD\$	72,003.60
TUBO DE 3/4 PVC SCH-40	UND	101	RD\$	361.00	RD\$	36,461.00	RD\$	6,562.98	RD\$	43,023.98
UNION UNIVERSAL DE 1/2 PVC	UND	10	RD\$	38.00	RD\$	380.00	RD\$	68.40	RD\$	448.40
					RD\$	-	RD\$	-	RD\$	-
					TOTAL RD.		RD\$ 870,190.58			

